
• Cushioned heel for comfort and support

• Impact and compression resistant Steel toecaps

• Slip resistance

• Insulated for cold environments

• Anti-static

• Outsole resistant to fuel oil

TECHNICAL DETAILS:

• EN 20345:2011 S4 CI

• Slip rating: SRC

ULTRA-COMFORT, WITH SAFETY 
PROTECTION

These lightweight yet sturdy safety wellies offer total 

protection for Hygiene Teams where comfort is parallel to 

safety and protection.  

Made from a durable polyurethane with hard-wearing soles 

that provide excellent grip and resistance to slips. 

Noticeably lighter than regular PVC wellingtons, providing 

insulation against cold environments.

FEATURES:

Size 4 / 37 7501

Size 5 / 38 7502

Size 6 / 39 7503

Size 6.5 / 40 7504

Size 7 / 41 7505

Size 8 / 42 7506

Size 9 / 43 7507

Size 10 / 44 7508

Size 10.5 / 45 7509

QJS (UK) Ltd   |  +44 (0)1522 703703  |  www.qjs.co.uk  |  sales@qjs.co.uk 
Saxilby Enterprise Park  Skellingthorpe Road  Lincoln  LN1 2LR  

7516

7517

7518

7519

7520

7521

7522

7523

7524

WHITE GREEN

Antistatic

Slip Resistant

Cushioned 
Heel 

Size 11 / 45 7510

Size 12 / 46 7511
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WASHGUARD® WELLINGTONS




