

WASHGUARD® WELLINGTONS

ULTRA-COMFORT, WITH SAFETY PROTECTION

These lightweight yet sturdy safety wellies offer total protection for Hygiene Teams where comfort is parallel to safety and protection.

Made from a durable polyurethane with hard-wearing soles that provide excellent grip and resistance to slips.

Noticeably lighter than regular PVC wellingtons, providing insulation against cold environments.



FEATURES:

- · Cushioned heel for comfort and support
- · Impact and compression resistant Steel toecaps
- · Slip resistance
- · Insulated for cold environments
- · Anti-static
- · Outsole resistant to fuel oil

TECHNICAL DETAILS:

· EN 20345:2011 S4 CI

· Slip rating: SRC	WHITE	GREEN
Size 4 / 37	7501	7516
Size 5 / 38	7502	7517
Size 6 / 39	7503	7518
Size 6.5 / 40	7504	7519
Size 7 / 41	7505	7520
Size 8 / 42	7506	7521
Size 9 / 43	7507	7522
Size 10 / 44	7508	7523
Size 10.5 / 45	7509	7524
Size 11 / 45	7510	7525
Size 12 / 46	7511	7526



